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Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Arnold David (2006) 10.00

+ Walker Mike (2005) 10.00

 
1 a Beeler Bryan (2005) 10.00

+ Würsch Andrin (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Betschart Tino (2005) 10.00

+ Suter Andrin (2006) 10.00

1 Dörig Dario (2005) 10.00
+ Arnold Manuel (2005) 10.00

1 Eberli Jonas (2005) 10.00
+ Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 10.00

1 Ettlin Fabian (2006) 10.00
+ Jauch Manuel (2005) 10.00

1 Gisler Lukas (2005) 10.00
+ Müller Josias (2006) 10.00

1 Herger Elias (2006) 10.00
+ Sokolov Luka (2006) 10.00

1 Herger Simon (2005) 10.00
+ Hess Ramon (2006) 10.00

1 Müller Simon (2005) 10.00
+ Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 10.00

1 Schnellmann Tim (2005) 10.00
+ von Deschwanden Sven (2006) 10.00

1 Stübi Nevio (2006) 10.00
+ Kempf Ivo (2005) 10.00

1 Arnold Dominic (2005) 9.75
+ Kempf Mathias (2006) 9.75

1 a Briker Raphael (2006) 9.75
+ Pfyl Reto (2006) 9.75

1 b Bucher Manuel (2006) 9.75
+ Gisler Fabio (2006) 9.75

1 Durrer Simon (2005) 9.75
+ Gisler Marco (2005) 9.75

1 Kälin Andrin (2005) 9.75
+ Gjonaj Kevin (2005) 9.75

1 a Müller Ueli (2006) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 9.75

1 b Niederberger Sven (2006) 9.75
+ Arnold Elias (2006) 9.75

1 a Reichmuth Marco (2005) 9.75
+ Püntener Luca (2005) 9.75

1 b Rölli Ueli (2006) 9.75
+ Zgraggen Mario (2006) 9.75

1 Arnold Christian (2005) 8.75
- Patt Christian (2006) 8.75

1 Flüeler Jeremias (2006) 8.75
- Suter Jannik (2006) 8.75

1 Herger Lars (2005) 8.75
- von Rotz Adrian (2006) 8.75

1 Patt Christian (2006) 8.75
- Arnold Christian (2005) 8.75

1 a Suter Jannik (2006) 8.75
- Flüeler Jeremias (2006) 8.75

1 b von Rotz Adrian (2006) 8.75
- Herger Lars (2005) 8.75

1 Arnold Elias (2006) 8.75
o Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.75

1 Würsch Andrin (2006) 8.75
o Beeler Bryan (2005) 8.75

1 Arnold Kari (2005) 8.50
o Jauch Manuel (2005) 8.50

1 Arnold Manuel (2005) 8.50
o Dörig Dario (2005) 8.50

1 Gisler Fabio (2006) 8.50
o Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.50

1 a Gisler Marco (2005) 8.50
o Durrer Simon (2005) 8.50

1 b Gjonaj Kevin (2005) 8.50
o Kälin Andrin (2005) 8.50

1 Hess Ramon (2006) 8.50
o Herger Simon (2005) 8.50

1 a Jauch Manuel (2005) 8.50
o Ettlin Fabian (2006) 8.50

1 b Kempf Ivo (2005) 8.50
o Stübi Nevio (2006) 8.50

1 c Kempf Mathias (2006) 8.50
o Arnold Dominic (2005) 8.50

1 Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 8.50
o Müller Simon (2005) 8.50

1 Müller Josias (2006) 8.50
o Gisler Lukas (2005) 8.50

1 a Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Eberli Jonas (2005) 8.50

1 b Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.50
o Briker Raphael (2006) 8.50

1 c Püntener Luca (2005) 8.50
o Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.50

1 a Sokolov Luka (2006) 8.50
o Herger Elias (2006) 8.50

1 b Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Müller Ueli (2006) 8.50

1 Suter Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Betschart Tino (2005) 8.50

1 a von Deschwanden Sven (2006) 8.50
o Schnellmann Tim (2005) 8.50

1 b Walker Mike (2005) 8.50
o Arnold David (2006) 8.50

1 Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.50
o Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 Arnold Kilian (2002) 10.00

+ Suter Michael (2002) 10.00

 
1 Arnold Samuel (2001) 10.00

+ Stadler Mike (2002) 10.00

 
1 Gisler Jonas (2001) 10.00

+ Waser Christoph (2002) 10.00

1 a Gisler Noah (2002) 10.00
+ Zgraggen Sandro (2001) 10.00

1 b Gisler Silvan (2002) 10.00
+ Schuhmacher Pascal (2002) 10.00

1 c Gisler Silvan (2002) 10.00
+ Roner Remo (2002) 10.00

1 Burri Timo (2001) 9.75
+ Bissig Joris (2001) 9.75

1 Kempf Fabian (2002) 9.75
+ Herger Elias (2002) 9.75

1 Wyrsch Fabian (2001) 9.75
+ Arnold Marco (2001) 9.75

1 Jauch Marco (2002) 8.75
- Roner Remo (2002) 8.75

1 Herger Elias (2002) 8.75
o Kempf Fabian (2002) 8.75

1 Arnold Marco (2001) 8.50
o Wyrsch Fabian (2001) 8.50

1 Bissig Joris (2001) 8.50
o Burri Timo (2001) 8.50

1 Roner Remo (2002) 8.50
o Gisler Silvan (2002) 8.50

1 Schuhmacher Pascal (2002) 8.50
o Gisler Silvan (2002) 8.50

1 Stadler Mike (2002) 8.50
o Arnold Samuel (2001) 8.50

1 Suter Michael (2002) 8.50
o Arnold Kilian (2002) 8.50

1 Waser Christoph (2002) 8.50
o Gisler Jonas (2001) 8.50

1 Zgraggen Sandro (2001) 8.50
o Gisler Noah (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Arnold Matthias (2009) 10.00

+ Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 10.00

 
1 Durrer Sämi (2009) 10.00

+ Bellmont Eliah (2009) 10.00

 
1 Ettlin Kilian (2010) 10.00

+ Arnold David (2010) 10.00
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1 Loia Cosimo (2009) 10.00
+ Märchy Jorit (2009) 10.00

1 Reinhard Andreas (2009) 10.00
+ Tresch Levin (2009) 10.00

1 Steinauer Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Ettlin Raphael (2009) 10.00

1 Vincenz Markus (2009) 10.00
+ Wyrsch Flavio (2009) 10.00

1 Zurfluh Marc (2010) 10.00
+ Weber Jamie (2010) 10.00

1 Bissig John (2009) 9.75
+ Waser Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 Clopath Fadri (2010) 9.75
+ Rohrer Dominik (2010) 9.75

1 Knüsel Noe (2010) 9.75
+ Arnold Ben (2010) 9.75

1 Schuler Sven (2009) 9.75
+ Durrer Loris (2009) 9.75

1 Steiner Mathias (2010) 9.75
+ von Ah Tim (2010) 9.75

1 Ambauen Pius (2009) 9.00
- Vogel Florian (2009) 9.00

1 Gisler Kilian (2010) 9.00
- Arnold Silvan (2010) 9.00

1 Vogel Florian (2009) 9.00
- Ambauen Pius (2009) 9.00

1 Arnold Silvan (2010) 8.75
- Gisler Kilian (2010) 8.75

1 Arnold Ben (2010) 8.75
o Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.75

1 a Tresch Levin (2009) 8.75
o Reinhard Andreas (2009) 8.75

1 b Waser Silvan (2010) 8.75
o Bissig John (2009) 8.75

1 Arnold David (2010) 8.50
o Ettlin Kilian (2010) 8.50

1 Bellmont Eliah (2009) 8.50
o Durrer Sämi (2009) 8.50

1 Durrer Loris (2009) 8.50
o Schuler Sven (2009) 8.50

1 Ettlin Raphael (2009) 8.50
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 Märchy Jorit (2009) 8.50
o Loia Cosimo (2009) 8.50

1 Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 8.50
o Arnold Matthias (2009) 8.50

1 Rohrer Dominik (2010) 8.50
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50

1 von Ah Tim (2010) 8.50
o Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.50

1 Weber Jamie (2010) 8.50
o Zurfluh Marc (2010) 8.50

1 Wyrsch Flavio (2009) 8.50
o Vincenz Markus (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Arnold Pascal (2004) 10.00

+ Michel Florian (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Arnold Robin (2003) 10.00

+ Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 10.00

 
1 Arnold Sandro (2004) 10.00

+ Dörig Jan (2004) 10.00

1 a Britschgi Marcel (2003) 10.00
+ Herger Andreas (2003) 10.00

1 b Büeler Ivo (2004) 10.00
+ Stadler Christof (2004) 10.00

1 c Bunschi Daniel (2004) 10.00
+ Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 10.00

1 Durrer Jan (2003) 10.00
+ Rölli Florian (2004) 10.00

1 Epp Elias (2003) 10.00
+ Brand Andreas (2003) 10.00

1 Grab Florian (2003) 10.00
+ Wyrsch Elmar (2003) 10.00

1 a Herger Julian (2004) 10.00
+ Arnold Pascal (2004) 10.00

1 b Herger Nils (2003) 10.00
+ Buchli Michael (2004) 10.00

1 Kempf Daniel (2004) 10.00
+ Suter Dario (2004) 10.00

1 Lussi Roland (2003) 10.00
+ Epp Marco (2003) 10.00

1 Schuler Samuel (2003) 10.00
+ Suter Nicolas (2003) 10.00

1 a Zemp Christian (2004) 10.00
+ Regli Dominik (2004) 10.00

1 b Ziegler Adrian (2004) 10.00
+ Gisler Kevin (2004) 10.00

1 Betschart Roger (2003) 9.75
+ Gantenbein Linard (2004) 9.75

1 Bissig Lukas (2003) 9.75
+ Ettlin Mario (2003) 9.75

1 a Egger Adrian (2003) 9.75
+ Eberli Sandro (2004) 9.75

1 b Herger Flavio (2003) 9.75
+ Würsch Kevin (2003) 9.75

1 Michel Peter (2003) 9.75
+ Koch Florian (2003) 9.75

1 a Stübi Noël (2004) 9.75
+ Bucher Adrian (2004) 9.75

1 b Theiler Nils (2004) 9.75
+ Imhof Ueli (2004) 9.75

1 Zberg Peter (2004) 9.75
+ Rohrer Philipp (2004) 9.75

1 Bissig Julian (2003) 8.75
- Garovi Matteo (2003) 8.75

1 Garovi Matteo (2003) 8.75
- Bissig Julian (2003) 8.75

1 Gantenbein Linard (2004) 8.75
o Betschart Roger (2003) 8.75

1 a Brand Andreas (2003) 8.50
o Epp Elias (2003) 8.50

1 b Bucher Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Stübi Noël (2004) 8.50

1 c Buchli Michael (2004) 8.50
o Herger Nils (2003) 8.50

1 Dörig Jan (2004) 8.50
o Arnold Sandro (2004) 8.50

1 Eberli Sandro (2004) 8.50
o Egger Adrian (2003) 8.50

1 Epp Marco (2003) 8.50
o Lussi Roland (2003) 8.50

1 Ettlin Mario (2003) 8.50
o Bissig Lukas (2003) 8.50

1 Gisler Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Ziegler Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 Herger Andreas (2003) 8.50
o Britschgi Marcel (2003) 8.50

1 Imhof Ueli (2004) 8.50
o Theiler Nils (2004) 8.50

1 Koch Florian (2003) 8.50
o Michel Peter (2003) 8.50

1 Michel Florian (2004) 8.50
o Arnold Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 a Regli Dominik (2004) 8.50
o Zemp Christian (2004) 8.50

1 b Rölli Florian (2004) 8.50
o Durrer Jan (2003) 8.50

1 Rohrer Philipp (2004) 8.50
o Zberg Peter (2004) 8.50

1 Stadler Christof (2004) 8.50
o Büeler Ivo (2004) 8.50

1 Suter Dario (2004) 8.50
o Kempf Daniel (2004) 8.50

1 a Suter Nicolas (2003) 8.50
o Schuler Samuel (2003) 8.50

1 b Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 8.50
o Arnold Robin (2003) 8.50

1 a Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 8.50
o Bunschi Daniel (2004) 8.50

1 b Würsch Kevin (2003) 8.50
o Herger Flavio (2003) 8.50

1 c Wyrsch Elmar (2003) 8.50
o Grab Florian (2003) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Arnold Tim (2007) 10.00

+ Hartmann Linus (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Arnold Tom (2007) 10.00

+ Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 10.00

 
1 Bissig Glen (2007) 10.00

+ Rogenmoser Simon (2008) 10.00

1 Burtolf Ben (2007) 10.00
+ von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 10.00

1 Eberli David (2008) 10.00
+ Büeler Ronny (2008) 10.00

1 Michel Roby (2007) 10.00
+ Schleiss Leandro (2007) 10.00

1 Odermatt Jonas (2007) 10.00
+ Ettlin Marcel (2007) 10.00

1 Scheiber Noel (2007) 10.00
+ Grisiger Tim (2007) 10.00

1 Schönbächler Martin (2007) 10.00
+ Imhof Dario (2007) 10.00

1 Tresch Lukas (2007) 10.00
+ Rohrer Patrick (2008) 10.00

1 Durrer Nico (2007) 9.75
+ Emmenegger Stefan (2007) 9.75

1 a Lussi Ramon (2007) 9.75
+ Odermatt Tobias (2008) 9.75

1 b Michael Jan (2008) 9.75
+ Bissig Tobias (2008) 9.75

1 Müller Noe (2008) 9.75
+ Herger Manuel (2008) 9.75

1 Omlin Rafael (2007) 9.75
+ Arnold Thomas (2007) 9.75

1 a Rohrer Lukas (2007) 9.75
+ Ziegler Markus (2007) 9.75

1 b Roner Roman (2007) 9.75
+ Aregger Luca (2007) 9.75

1 a Sidler Samuel (2007) 9.75
+ Arnold Valentin (2008) 9.75

1 b Stadelmann Tino (2008) 9.75
+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 9.75

1 c Steinauer Samuel (2007) 9.75
+ Egger Daniel (2007) 9.75

1 Vogel Julian (2007) 9.75
+ Lustenberger Julian (2007) 9.75

1 Wyrsch Simon (2008) 9.75
+ Flüeler Philipp (2008) 9.75

1 Zurfluh Jann (2008) 9.75
+ Durrer Niklas (2007) 9.75

1 Arnold Janis (2008) 9.00
- Omlin Patrik (2007) 9.00

1 a Grab Stephan (2007) 9.00
- Bachmann Dario (2007) 9.00

1 b Kempf Laurin (2008) 9.00
- Weber Alessandro (2008) 9.00

1 c Omlin Patrik (2007) 9.00
- Arnold Janis (2008) 9.00

1 Windlin Matthias (2007) 9.00
- Patt Jonas (2008) 9.00

1 Bachmann Dario (2007) 8.75
- Grab Stephan (2007) 8.75

1 a Patt Jonas (2008) 8.75
- Windlin Matthias (2007) 8.75

1 b Rölli Toni (2008) 8.75
- Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.75

1 c Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.75
- Rölli Toni (2008) 8.75

1 a Weber Alessandro (2008) 8.75
- Kempf Laurin (2008) 8.75

1 b Aregger Luca (2007) 8.75
o Roner Roman (2007) 8.75

1 Arnold Valentin (2008) 8.75
o Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.75

1 Arnold Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Stadelmann Tino (2008) 8.50

1 Arnold Thomas (2007) 8.50
o Omlin Rafael (2007) 8.50

1 Bissig Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Michael Jan (2008) 8.50

1 Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.50
o Eberli David (2008) 8.50

1 Durrer Niklas (2007) 8.50
o Zurfluh Jann (2008) 8.50

1 a Egger Daniel (2007) 8.50
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50

1 b Emmenegger Stefan (2007) 8.50
o Durrer Nico (2007) 8.50

1 Ettlin Marcel (2007) 8.50
o Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 Flüeler Philipp (2008) 8.50
o Wyrsch Simon (2008) 8.50

1 a Grisiger Tim (2007) 8.50
o Scheiber Noel (2007) 8.50

1 b Hartmann Linus (2008) 8.50
o Arnold Tim (2007) 8.50

1 Herger Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50

1 Imhof Dario (2007) 8.50
o Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.50

1 Lustenberger Julian (2007) 8.50
o Vogel Julian (2007) 8.50

1 Odermatt Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Lussi Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 Rogenmoser Simon (2008) 8.50
o Bissig Glen (2007) 8.50

1 Rohrer Patrick (2008) 8.50
o Tresch Lukas (2007) 8.50

1 Schleiss Leandro (2007) 8.50
o Michel Roby (2007) 8.50

1 Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Arnold Tom (2007) 8.50

1 von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 8.50
o Burtolf Ben (2007) 8.50

1 Ziegler Markus (2007) 8.50
o Rohrer Lukas (2007) 8.50


